Inspector Name: Beardslee, Tom

Berry, Matthew

Middlebrook, Sonny

Madison, Randy

6704/505-652-
0416

575-445-
6785/505-652-
8275

575-445-
6724/575-445-
8610

575-445-
6706/575-420-
1120

FORM State of Colorado Inspection Date:
. . el 01/31/2022
INSP Oil and Gas Conservation Commission . _
)leez‘g 1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, Colorado 80203 w Submitted Date:
Phone: (303) 894-2100 Fax: (303) 894-2109 n 01/31/2022
Document Number:
FIELD INSPECTION FORM 595105698
Loc ID Inspector Name: On-Site Inspection Status Summary:
307697 Beardslee, Tom 2A Doc Num: THIS IS A FOLLOW UP INSPECTION
Operator Information: FOLLOW UP INSPECTION REQUIRED
[X NO FOLLOW UP INSPECTION REQUIRED
OGCC Operator Number: 10351
Name of Operator: WAPITI OPERATING LLC Findings:
5  Number of Comments
Address: 1310 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY N ) ]
0  Number of Corrective Actions
City: HOUSTON State: ™ Zip: 77043 Corrective Action Response Requested
ANY CORRECTIVE ACTION(S) FROM
PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS THAT HAVE NOT
BEEN ADDRESSED ARE STILL APPLICABLE
Contact Information:
Contact Name Phone Email Comment
Mattorano, Michael 575-445- mmattorano@wapitienergy.co Production superintendent

m

mberry@wapitienergy.com Production Foreman

smiddlebrook@wapitienergy.c All Inspections
om

rmadison@wapitienergy.com EHS Specialist

Inspected Facilities:

Facility ID  Type
89235 WELL

Status  Status Date
PR 09/15/1999

Well Class APl Num
GW 071-06815

Facility Name Insp Status

VPRC4 PR

General Comment:

THIS IS A FACILITY AND SURFACE EQUIPMENT INSPECTION. ANY CORRECTIVE ACTIONS FROM PREVIOUS INSPECTIONS THA"
HAVE NOT BEEN ADDRESSED ARE STILL APPLICABLE.
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Inspector Name: Beardslee, Tom

Inspected Facilities

Facility ID: 89235 Type: WELL API Number: 071-06815 Status: PR

Insp. Status: PR

Producing Well

Comment:
Corrective Action: Date:
BradenHead
Date of Last Brhd Test: 07/07/2021 Annual Brhd Completed? Yes
Last Brhd Test Results  Initial Surf Csg Pressure: 0 Fluid Type: NONE
End Surf Csg Pressure: 0
Comment: ‘
Corrective Action: ‘ Date:
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Inspector Name: Beardslee, Tom

Reclamation - Storm Water - Pit

Storm Water:

Loc Erosion BMPs |(BMP Lease Road Erosion Lease BMP Chemical BMPs [Chemical BMP |[Comment
Maintenance |BMPs Maintenance Maintenance
Compaction Pass Compaction Pass
Comment: | |
Corrective Action: | | Date:
Pits: X NO SURFACE INDICATION OF PIT

Attached Documents

You can go to COGCC Images (https://cogcc.state.co.us/weblink/) and search by document number:

Document Num Description

695105627 INSP. PHOTOS

URL

http://ogccweblink.state.co.us/DownloadDocumentPDF.aspx?Documentld=5650837
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